appy

our Menu

from 5:00 PM - 7.00 PM

Beer

Heineken / Singha / Tiger ( 320 ml)

Asahi (330 ml)

230
265

Cocktail

Gin

Gordon's 320
Beefeater 320
Vodka

Smirnoff 320
Absolut 340
Kettle One 350
Tequila

Sierra Silver 320
Jose Cuervo Glod 320
Whiskey

Meakhong 250
JW Red Lable 290
Ballantine Finest 320

Classic Mojito
Pampero Blanco Rum, Mint, Lim,
Brown Sugar, Syrup

Classic Martini
Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermonth

Ruby Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Creme de cassis,
Prosecco

No More Margarita
White Tequila, Gold Tequila, Cointreau,
Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

410

410

410

410

Soft Drink 190
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic

THE

ZUK

BAR

Wine by Glass

Sparkling Wine
Prosecco Villa Marcello, Extra Dry, Italy

White Wine
Regaleali Bianco, Sicily, Italy

The Sukhothai Sauvignon Blanc-
Chardonnay Eikendal, South Africa

Red Wine
Pinot Noir, Vin De France,
Les Plants Nobles

The Sukhothai Shiraz Petit Verdot,
South Africa

Rose Wine
The Sukhothai Cuvee Rose

380

470
420

440

420

420

The above-mentioned rate is in local currency THB. Subject to prevailing governments tax and service charge.



